MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Tech. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

Odd Semesters

alsEr
|

Even Semesters |

For General

For General l

S. No. Head of Fees Category F?r il Category ; o et ‘
Students 'btudcnts Students ‘ _Stu:!cnls |
(in Rupees) s THipeey) ~(in Rupees) | _(l_n }E“[_wm?__
A. Admission/Tuition Fees ! |
1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 | 150000 |  1500.00 |
2. | Tuition Fee 35000.00 i i 3500000 | - |
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 | - 36500.00 I = JSQQ.()j)ﬁ}
B. Institute Fees E f
(Common for all students) | ey } i
% Development 4000.00 4000.00 777:}7(}9();(7)@4;: ~4000.00 :|
4. Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
5 Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 | _3000.00 |
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 | 2500.00 |
1 Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 150000 | 1500.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 |  1500.00 |
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 | 7870('):9(7]7! _ 800.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 |
C. One Time Payment at Admission & e |
10. Inst.ilme Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 S
(for All) s Wk
Lk, Alumpl Assqcmtlon Membershlp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 | ¥ |
| (one time) (life membership) SRb S s T i E
12, | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 | o s ul
13, Final_l%egree Certificate Fee (one time) 1200.00 1200.00 | } | . |
(not refundable) —_— o Lot P
Total (C) 18300.00 1830().0(JE = W s 1|
D. Group Insurance ' e E e ] s ;
| 14, | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 76500 0 - g T b me :
Total (D) 765.00 U R R e
Total (A+B+C+D) 70865.00 35865.00 | SlR()().ﬁ()QJ ~16800.00 |
Note:

. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debi
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

S
/

Deepak Maheshwari
Assistant Registrar (Accounts)
Malaviya National Institute of Technology

Jaipur-302017



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

0Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

o

For General | .. . . For General e
S. No. Head of Fees Category Farat el Category . o SEE )
Students Students Stiadents Students
: (in Rupees) 5 ' (in Rupees) |
(in Rupees) P | (in Rupees) _______‘,Ef Sra
A. Admission/Tuition Fees ? J‘
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 | 1500.00
2. | Tuition Fee 35000.00 - _33000.00 | G-
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 3650000 1500.00 |
B. Institute Fees ' !
(Common for all students) !
3. | Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 -4000.00 |
4. | Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 [ 2000.00 |
5. | Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 | 3000.00 |
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 » 250().(]€J7J
b Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 |  1500.00 |
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 ~ 1500.00 |
0. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 |  800.00 |
10. | Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 ~_3000.00 |
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00 | 18300.00 |
C. One Time Payment at Admission L i ] '
I Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 | 15000.00 -
(for Al S |
12. Alump: Assqcxatlon Membersinp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 |
(one time) (life membership) et N 2 |
13. Identity Card Charges 100.00 100,00 - e . ‘
14. Fmal‘ Degree Certificate Fee (one time) 1200.00 1200.00 ] J
(not refundable) SR ISl o=
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 7 g -
D. Group Insurance et e
15 Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 e e |
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 -~ fo 0 U1 [
Total (A+B+C+D) 73865.00 38865.00 54800.00 | 19800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

(e

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNI']

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit

card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

e
T

Deepak Maheshwari
Assistant Registrar (Accounts)
Malaviya National institute of Technology
Jaipur-302017



Fee structure for M.Se. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Odd Semesters Even Semesters

> For General/ _
. For General/ OBC For SC/ST OBC For SC/ST |
No. Hig . e Category Students Students Category Students |

} (in Rupees) (in Rupees) Students (in Rupees)
| (in Rupees) 2
A. Admission/Tuition Fee |
1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 | 1500.00 |
2. | Tuition Fee 7500.00 - o 7sgoo0 | - |

Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 | 9000.00 | 1500.00
B. Institute Fee Sl
(Common for all students) B . | |
5| Tolbtien 200000 | 400000 | 400000 | 4000.00
4. | Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
8 Computer/Intemet 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 '
6. | Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 | 2500.00 |
7. | Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 | 1500.00 |
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 | 150(’).0()_;
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 _800.00 |  800.00 |
| Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 |
| D. One Time Payment at Admission B '

10. | Institute Caution Money 3 ;
(refundable) (for all) 15000.00 15000.00 S
11. | Alumni Association Membership - ; '
Fee (one time) (life membership) gete S = s el
12.  Identity Card Charges 100.00 10060 - P -
3 Final Degree certificate fee (one

_time) (Not Refundable) 1205 Lol I ]
= Total (C) 1830000 | 1830000 - | -
D. Group Insurance oy e B
14. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - | - ‘
s Total (D) 765.00 765.00 e pu el
E E Total (A+B+C+D) 43365.00 | 35865.00 24300.00 | 16800.00

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

S\J

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

Malaviya National Institu

Deepak Maheshwari g
istant Registrar (Accounts
e te of Technology

Jaipur-302017



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

Odd Semesters \

_ Even Semesters |

For General

For General

,\?0 Head of Fees Category F;:uif;?: Category ";’:B(jf‘?.[ |
Students (in Ru Students i Ru" s ‘
(in Rupees) pees) (in Rupees) T(ﬁm "_li[u) |
A. Admission/Tuition Fees '
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 |
2. | Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 3500000 | -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 | 1500.00 |
B. Institute Fees ;
(Common for all students) B |
3. | Development 4000.00 4000.00 ~4000.00 | 4000.00 |
4. | Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
5. | Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 | 3000.00 |
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 250000 |  2500.00
7. | Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 _1500.00 | 1500.00 |
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 ~ 800.00 | ~ 800.00 |
Total (B) 13800.00 13800.00 | (13800.00 | . 13800.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission , RS M ‘
9, Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 - ‘ o
(for All) L St i S
10. ,_f\lumr_n Assqmanon Memt')ershlp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 - --
(one time) (life membership) M o e |
1. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 -- | - |
12. | Final Degree Certificate Fee (one time) 1200.00 1200.00 -- - !
(not refundable) o PRI
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 - |
D. Group Insurance eS| I G,
13. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - ol I ‘
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 - N | ]
Total (A+B+C+D) 69365.00 34365.00 50300.00 |  15300.00 |
Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2020-21
T P2 = sy e S T
S. No. Head of Fee . Od_d : l-.vgu _
= : | Semesters | Semesters
L Admission Processing Fee __1500.00 | 1500.00
2. | Tuition Fee 2500.00 | 2500.00
3, Examination ,,,,WNUU-QQT___ 800,00
4. Alumni Association Membership Fee (one time) (life membership) ~2000.00 T o
3 Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable) 120000 ; - |
Total 8000.00 | 4800.00 |
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Lo

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNI1

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

b .
eepak Maheshwari
Assistant Registrar (Accounts)

Malaviya National Institute of Technology
Jaipur-302017



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General For General : ..
;0 Head of Fees Category Fg tr ol Category For SC/S‘F
] Students Saehts Students Students
. (in Rupees) : (in Rupees)
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) P
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 35000.00 -~ 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. | Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 |
4. Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
3, Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
0. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 |
1 Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 |  800.00 |
B, Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
Total (B) 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission alay o,
10. | Institute Caution Money (refundable) 15000.00 15000.00 - \
(for All) =
11. Alumm Assgc:atlon Meml?ershlp Fees 2000.00 2000.00 -
(one time) (life membership)
12. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 - --
13. | Final Degree Certificate Fee (one time) 1200.00 1200.00 -
(not refundable) = =i
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 L
D. Group Insurance
14. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -~
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (A+B+C+D) 72365.00 37365.00 53300.00 18300.00
Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 202021
S. No. Head of Fee Odd | Even
Semesters Semesters |
L. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 |
2. | Tuition Fee 2500.00 | 2500.00
3 Examination 800.00 800.00 |
4, Alumni Association Membership Fee (one time) (life membership) 2000.00 -- !
3 Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable) 1200.00 = 1
Total 8000.00 4800.00 |
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

&

Deeﬁk/Maheshwari
Assistant Registrar (Accounts)
Malaviya National institute of Technology
Jaipur-302017



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. B. A. (Full-time) students admitted in the session 2020-21

5.

No.

Head of Fees

Odd Semesters

GEN/OBC
(in Rupees)

SC/ST
(in Rupees)

GEN/OBC

(in Rupees) |

A. Admission/Tuition Fees

_ Even Semesters

1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 |  1500.00
2. | Tuition Fee 50000.00 — 5000000 e
Total (A 51500.00 1500.00 51500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees | Ao e =
3. | Development 400000 | 400000 | 4000.00 4000.00 |
4. | Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
5. | Computer/Internet 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 [ 3000.00 |
6. | Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 | 2500.00 |
7. | Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 150000 | 1500.00 |
§. | fndusirial Traning & 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 |
Placement B L
9. | Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 ____800.00 |
10. | Professional Development 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 |
Total (B) 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission i S ) J
11. | Institute Caution Money == =
(refundable) (for All) LoDN00 e - ey _
12. | Alumni Association - = ‘
Membership Fees (one time) 2000.00 2000.00
(life membership) Al B
13. | Identity Card Charges 100.00 100.00 et = -
14. | Final Degree Certificate Fee -- -
(one time) (not refundable) 120500 120069 = B -
Total (C) 18300.00 18300.00 - - .
D. Group Insurance SR S T o =
15. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 e
Total (D) 765.00 765.00 -- ik
Total (A+B+C+D) 93365.00 43365.00 74300.00 24300.00 |
Note:

I. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

Beepak Maheshwari
Assistani Regisirar (Accounts)
I,\&q}auya National Institute of Technology

Jaipur-302017



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M, Tech. DASA & ICCR students admitted in the Session 2020-21

; Qdd Semesters Even Semesters
B Heag of Tea DASA & ICCR | DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee e e ]
L. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 |
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 --
: Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US S 4000 - B
1500.00 + =
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00 |
US § 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students) S e
3. Development 400000 |  4000.00
4. | Library & Book Bank Saviidea _2000.00 | ~2000.00
S Computer/Internet ‘ 3000.00 | . 3000.00 |
PEELY Sports & Creative Arts Society 250000 f 2500.00 |
¥ Students Welfare 1500.00 | = _1500.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 _1500.00 |
9 Examination 800.00 . 80000
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission S i |
10. Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All) 15000.00 el oo
1 A'lumni Associgtion Membership Fee (one time) 2000.00 2
(life membership) ey
12 Identity Card Charges 100.00 Sl T
Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not -
13. Refundable) 1200.00 G
Total (C) 18300.00 0 L
D. Group Insurance e e D oL
14, Insurance Fee (Annual) Te500/) - .
Total (D) 38865001 & e
35865.00 + ,
Grant Total (A+B+C+D) US § 8000/ 16800.00
S S > US S 4000 | )
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable,

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

s
Deé%'%rﬂ'aheshwari
Assistant Registrar (Accounts)
Malaviya hational Institute of Technology
Jaipur-302017



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Planning DASA & ICCR students admitted in the Session 2020-21

. Odd Semesters Even Semesters
SN, Melln: Fee DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
 A. Admission/Tuition Fee = L S 2
l. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 |
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 e s ?
' Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US S 4000 - Pl
1500.00 +
Total (A) US S 8000/ 1500.00
US § 4000 1 ]
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students) =, ]
3 Development 4000.00 400000 |
4. Library & Book Bank 2000.00 ~2000.00 |
5. Computer/Internet 3000.00 ~3000.00 1
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 _2500.00 |
7 Students Welfare 1500.00 __1500.00 |
8. Industrial Training & Placement 150000 150000 |
9. | Examination N e = 80000 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00 | _3000.0 |
Total (B) 18300.00 | _18300.00
C. One Time Payment at Admission | PRI ) ey
11. Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All) 15000.00 | T = oy Lo
12 A_iumni Associgtion Membership Fee (one time) 2000.00 o)
(life membership) oal e
13. Identity Card Charges 100.00 el
Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not --
14. Refundable) 1200.00 = T |
Total (C) 18300.00 - e
D. Group Insurance g a0 T
15. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 e
Total (D) 765.00 gaionmi e e ol
‘ 38865.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C+D) | US $ 8000/ 19800.00
US $ 4000 B R s

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, draft etc. in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

Vi

= \

Deepak Maheshwari
Assistant Registraf {Accounts)

Malavija Nati

onal Institute of Technology
Jaipur-302017



